Selkirk Middle School

Volleyball
25-26
(9/1/25)
Day Date Opponent Place Time
Monday 9.15.25 Cusick Away 5:00
Wednesday 9.17.25 Valley Home 4:00
Saturday 9.20.25 Columbia Away 10:00
Monday 9.22.25 Republic Away 4:00
Wednesday 9.24.25 Springdale Away 4:00
Thursday 9.25.25 VCS Home 4:00
Monday 9.29.25 Valley Away 4:00
Wednesday 10.1.25 Wellpinit Home 4:00
Saturday 10.4.25 Cusick Home 10:00
Wednesday 10.8.25 Northport Home 4:00




